
ISU Adult Figure Skating Competition
ICE DANCING BRONZE CD CD 2      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
Pl. Name

Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

9.9017.88NEDJasperina WEBER / Klaas DE VRIES 0.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1S11 1.6 -0.40 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 1.20
2
3
4

1S2
2S1
2S2

1

2.2 0 0 -2-2 -1
1.8 -1 -3 -2 -2 -2
2.5

-0.57
-0.90
-0.40 0 -1 0 -1 -1

1.63
0.90
2.10

7.98

-10-2-2 1.500-0.502.03S15
-100-1 2.570-0.232.83S26

12.9 9.90
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance

2.75
2.50
2.50

2.50 3.00 3.00 2.25
2.75 3.50 3.00 2.75
1.75 3.00 2.50 2.50

Factor 
0.75
1.00
0.75

2.75
2.83
2.50

Interpretation 2.50 2.00 2.50 2.75 2.250.50 2.42
Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 7.98

Deductions Time Violation Extra Element Illegal Element/Movement
Costume & Prop violation

0.000.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Interruption in excess 0.00 Falls 0.00

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

8.8115.61GBRVivienne VAN SOMEREN / Will NEWCOMB 0.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1S11 1.6 -0.40 -1 -1 -1 -2 0 1.20
2
3
4

1S2
2S1
2S2

2

2.2 -1 -1 -2-2 -2
1.8 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1
2.5

-0.93
-0.50
-0.83 -1 -3 -1 -2 -1

1.27
1.30
1.67

6.80

0-1-2-1 1.50-1-0.502.03S15
-1-2-1-3 1.87-1-0.932.83S26

12.9 8.81
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance

2.25
1.75
2.00

2.50 3.75 1.25 3.25
1.25 2.00 1.25 2.00
3.00 3.25 1.25 2.50

Factor 
0.75
1.00
0.75

2.67
1.67
2.50

Interpretation 2.25 2.50 2.75 1.25 2.750.50 2.50
Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 6.80

Deductions Time Violation Extra Element Illegal Element/Movement
Costume & Prop violation

0.000.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Interruption in excess 0.00 Falls 0.00



ISU Adult Figure Skating Competition
ICE DANCING BRONZE CD CD 2      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
Pl. Name

Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

7.2214.37FRAChristiane BRAILLARD / Philippe MAMELLE 0.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1S11 1.6 -0.27 0 -1 -2 -1 0 1.33
2
3
4

1S2
2S1
2S2

3

2.2 -2 -3 -3-3 -2
1.8 -1 -2 -2 0 0
2.5

-1.50
-0.47
-1.07 -1 -2 -3 -1 -2

0.70
1.33
1.43

7.15

-1-1-1-1 1.50-1-0.502.03S15
-3-2-3-3 0.93-2-1.872.83S26

12.9 7.22
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance

2.25
2.50
2.25

1.75 2.50 2.00 3.00
2.00 3.25 2.00 3.00
1.75 3.00 2.25 2.50

Factor 
0.75
1.00
0.75

2.25
2.50
2.33

Interpretation 2.25 2.00 2.50 2.50 2.500.50 2.42
Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 7.15

Deductions Time Violation Extra Element Illegal Element/Movement
Costume & Prop violation

0.000.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Interruption in excess 0.00 Falls 0.00

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

6.2012.81FRAElisabeth RAFIN / Philippe DA SILVA 0.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1S11 1.6 -0.40 -1 -1 -1 0 -1 1.20
2
3
4

1S2
2S1
2S2

4

2.2 -3 -3 -3-3 -2
1.8 -1 -2 -2 -1 -2
2.5

-1.70
-0.77
-1.70 -3 -3 -2 -2 -3

0.50
1.03
0.80

6.61

-1-1-1-1 1.50-1-0.502.03S15
-3-2-2-3 1.17-2-1.632.83S26

12.9 6.20
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance

2.00
1.75
2.00

2.50 2.50 2.50 2.00
1.25 3.75 2.50 2.00
1.50 2.75 2.25 2.50

Factor 
0.75
1.00
0.75

2.33
2.08
2.25

Interpretation 2.00 1.75 3.00 2.25 2.250.50 2.17
Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 6.61

Deductions Time Violation Extra Element Illegal Element/Movement
Costume & Prop violation

0.000.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Interruption in excess 0.00 Falls 0.00



ISU Adult Figure Skating Competition
ICE DANCING BRONZE CD CD 2      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
Pl. Name

Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

5.8710.73GBRChristine PASCOE / Robert SMYTH 0.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1S11 1.6 -0.67 0 -2 -3 -1 -2 0.93
2
3
4

1S2
2S1
2S2

5

2.2 0 -2 -3-3 -1
1.8 -1 -3 -3 -2 -2
2.5

-1.13
-1.07
-1.70 -1 -3 -3 -2 -3

1.07
0.73
0.80

4.86

-3-1-2-2 1.17-1-0.832.03S15
-2-2-3-3 1.17-1-1.632.83S26

12.9 5.87
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance

1.75
2.25
2.25

0.75 1.25 1.00 1.50
1.75 2.50 1.75 2.00
1.25 1.50 1.75 1.25

Factor 
0.75
1.00
0.75

1.25
2.00
1.50

Interpretation 2.25 1.00 1.75 1.50 1.500.50 1.58
Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 4.86

Deductions Time Violation Extra Element Illegal Element/Movement
Costume & Prop violation

0.000.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Interruption in excess 0.00 Falls 0.00
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